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
lot! $289,900

3021 Carey Avenue

Peaceful Living!
4 BR, 3 BA w/ large eat-in 
kitchen. Family room with 
pellet stove, master with 

master bath. Large 
outbuilding on 5.25 acres. 

$359,000

3582 Cody Lane

3347 Hales Ranch Rd.
Impressive Rural Retreat!

Gorgeous home w/ 5 BR, 
6 BA, 3 Car garage, 50 x 
68 outbuilding.  Steamer 
shower & sauna on 7-8 acres 
w/large deck. $599,000

1525 Willow Drive
Charm & coziness! Open 
fl oor plan w/ sunken living 
rm, formal dining, updated 
kitchen, some new windows 
& beautiful hardwood & tile 
fl oors.Sunroom connects 
home to the garage. $208,000

New Price!

317 4th St. - Chugwater
Built-in hutch & additional 
cabinetry for extra storage 
in this 1680 Sq. ft. home. 
Master has soaker tub & 
separate shower. Family rm 
has wood-fueled fi replace.  
$79,000

Welcome to this brick, ranch 
style home w/ 4 BR, 2 BA, & 
yard space galore! Formal 
dining, hardwood and tile 
fl oors, central A/C.  $229,000

1602 Hot Springs Ave.

New Price!

New Price!
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Teton Business Park  
� is new business park will have 

over 85,000 Sq Ft of Leasable 
Space. Zoned light industrial but 
will accommodate Retail, o�  ce/
warehouse 3 buildings with drop 

yards. Retail space or class A 
o�  ce space. A total of 7 buildings, 

Ranging from 1 X 4,900, 2 X 6,300, 3 X 12,000 sq ft and 1 X 31,500 Sq ft that can be 
demised down are available. Will build to suit.  Located on Westland Road, Happy 
Jack and Missile Drive. Taking Reservations now.  Call now for more information!FOR SALE

2356 Old Happy Jack Road - $1,395,000
� is is your chance to own a building in the exclusive Teton Business Park. 

12,000 Sq. ft. building with o�  ce space � nished 4 over head doors, drive 
thru building to a fenced secure yard. Zoned light industrial.  Call for more 

information.

FOR LEASE!

PRICE  ADDRESS  TYPE      LOT SIZE
$895,000  TBD OLD HAPPY JACK Unimproved Commercial  29185
$250,000  2612 OLD HAPPY JACK Unimproved Commercial  23522
$250,000  2624 OLD HAPPY JACK Unimproved Commercial  22216
$995,000  2530 OLD HAPPY JACK Commercial    29185
$995,000  2536 OLD HAPPY JACK Commercial    28750

$250,000  2624 OLD HAPPY JACK Unimproved Commercial  22216
$995,000  2530 OLD HAPPY JACK Commercial    29185
$995,000  2536 OLD HAPPY JACK Commercial    28750

1659 Stillwater Avenue
Located one block south 
of Dell Range. Building is 
in line of sight from Dell 

Range Blvd. Can be o�  ce 
or retail. Great signage 

available. Anchor tenant 
is Interstate Batteries. 

� is is a NNN lease plus 
CAM.FOR LEASE!
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Beautiful new construction in Bison Crossing 9th Filing 
with all the upgrades, hardwoods, granite, open � oor 
plan, � replace, 5-piece master bath, split bedrooms. All 
at a great price! Photos are of a similar home with the 
same � oor plan. $359,900

Beautiful new construction in Bison Crossing 9th Filing 

6110 En� eld Drive

Nice close in rancher w/ large 4 car heated garage/shop on over 2 acres, 
well established landscaping, trex deck & pergola. Main � oor laundry, 
master suite, large kitchen w/ new tile � ooring & stainless appliances. 
Walk-out basement w/ handicap accessible mother-in-law quarters. 
$335,000

903 Scott Drive

Great close in rural living! Unique property close to I25 & College Exit. 
Nice big corner lot w/ mature landscaping and several fenced o�  areas. 
2 BA on the main including master BA w/ 1 full BA in partially � nished 
basement. Basement has been framed and sheetrocked, just needs to be 
� nished. Take a look today! $215,000

3012 Campkettle Dr.

60	 September 2018	 Preview 	 www.wyopreview.com

http://www.wyopreview.com


6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

307.634.2222
CHEYENNEHOMES.COM

600 Pony Express Road
Close-in rural home with lots of room for your large family. It has two 
master suites, up to 7 bedrooms, a wood stove, double convection oven, 
huge fenced yard with just over a one-acre lot. Private space for everyone. 
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

Mountain views!

Call for more 
information

Your plan or ours
Your lot or ours

Call for a builder 
consultation!

we love what we do... and it shows
GB Builders’ consistent focus is this:  What is the 

best home we can build for our clients? With an 
emphasis on quality and craftsmanship above all 

else, Garth Buresh prides himself on building a 
better home at a better price. It’s evident the 

moment you walk into a GB Builders home: 
you’ve walked into something special.
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$133,900

This is a great little slice 
of property right inside 
the city limits. It boarders 
Cleveland Ave and US High-
way 30 frontage road. This 
would be perfect for a car 
wash, storage unit or even a 
small restaurant location. 

Cleveland Ave. Tract 133

$239,900

Newer construction located on 40 acres. 

This home was built in 2016 and offers 

main fl oor living with an unfi nished 

basement. You’ll fi nd custom wood plank 

tile fl oors throughout the main level, 

granite counter tops, and slate appliances. 

Kitchen includes generous pantry. Master 

bedroom features a 5-piece master bath 

and a 8 x 8 walk-in closet. $339,000

4712 Clover Road - Featured Listing

Welcome and relax in this most 
affordable home at the Pointe. 
This well-appointed “Jade” fl oor 
plan includes 3 BR, 2 full BA, 2-car 
garage, open kitchen w/ Alder 
kitchen cabinets, cozy fi replace 
& a master suite w/ a view of a 
generous backyard.

1025 Wendy Lane

$339,900

This classic red brick ranch 
style home features 4 spacious 
bedrooms w/ a master bedroom, 
3 BA, hardwood fl oors, newer tile 
in kitchen, newer stainless steel 
appliances, spacious basement 
including family, bedroom, laun-
dry and storage rooms.

$304,900

842 Creighton St.

UNDER CONTRACT!

UNDER CONTRACT!

333 Bocage Drive - Featured Listing
Great, brick, ranch style home 
with beautiful landscaping front 
and back! This home offers fi ve 
bedrooms, three baths and a 
one-car garage. The backyard 
is fenced and has a patio. Cov-
ered porch and sprinkler system. 
Don’t miss out! $314,900

Classy and carefree living. This sharp 
condo features new paint through-
out, 2 BR, 1 BA, 1 car detached garage. 
Hardwood fl oors, granite counter-
tops, iron spindle stair railings, & 
washer and dryer. Enjoy the fenced 
court yard on those summer nights. 
Right down the street from Cheyenne 
Frontier Days.

3533 Hynds Blvd.

- Featured Listing

UNDER CONTRACT!
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Photos of 6201 Robert Parker Trail

Photos of 6201 Robert Parker Trail

FULLY COMPLETED HOMES IN 
WOODS LANDING ESTATES

Another Exceptional Quality Home by Heirloom Homes! Malarkey 
Legacy shingles, custom Knotty Alder cabinets with soft close 
doors and drawers, granite countertops, under cabinet lighting, tile 
backsplash, upgraded appliances, central A/C, tankless hot water 
heater, 10 ft. ceilings, floor-to-ceiling stone gas fireplace, extra 
insulation, extra large 3-car garage, master bath with jetted tub and 
vessel sinks.  On 5 acres.  

6201 ROBERT PARKER TRL Offered at $499,900
6707 LONGABAUGH WAY Offered at $499,900
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3402 Campfi re Trail

Featured in the 2012 
Parade of Homes, this 

home offers a fi nished 
bonus room above 

the garage, hickory 
hardwoods, alder cabinets, 

huge family room w/ wet 
bar, A/C, &  covered deck.  

$399,900

Price Reduced!

914 Evergreen Street Tri-level home w/ 
tons of curb appeal & 

welcoming front porch. 
Wonderful family room 

w/ reclining chairs,  
plasma TV  & pool table 
w/ all accessories that 

stay.  New carpeting! 
Retractable SunSetter Awning over large back 

patio! $325,000Turn-Key Condition!

Under 
Contract!

2843 Demming Blvd. Enjoy 1-level living in this 
welcoming home off ers 3 BR. 2 
BA & a detached 2 car
garage. New tankless hot 
water heater, new furnace, gas 
fi replace, and newer windows
by Gill Windows. Large master 
bedroom w/ hardwood fl ooring, 
2 closets. $235,000

View the sunrise from your 
new covered porch or watch 
it set from the back deck! � is 
welcoming, 5 BR, 3 BA home 
on 4.85 acres in Fox Run, open 
fl oor plan, Travertine fl ooring, 
marble counters, gas fi replace, 
main-fl oor master & laundry, 
A/C, 3-car heated garage. Large 
walk-out basement w/ wet bar. 
$550,000

6740 
Crested Butte Dr.

Under Contract!

Under Contract!

D�  Mores
307-630-8080
dmores@cheyennehomes.com

Kim Brokaw
307-631-4096

kimbrokaw@cheyennehomes.com

. ,
4716 Van Buren Avenue 
2-story townhome, close 
to schools, shopping & 
walking paths! Beautiful, 
bright, open fl oor plan, 
separate dining, AC, master 
suite w/ 5-pc bath, & 
unfi nished bsmt.  No HOA. 
$255,000

5438 Walker Road 
Maintenance free 
townhome w/hardwood 
fl oors, spacious rooms, an 
updated kitchen, fi nished 
bsmt & plenty of storage 
space.   A private patio 
connects this home to a 
two-car garage.   $194,900

6850 Valley View Place 
Spacious ranch style home 
in Western Hills. 5 BR, 
including main fl oor master 
w/ master bath. Nice dining 
& living room w/ hardwood 
fl oors. Fireplace in the 
living room & another in 
the basement.   $285,000

9101 K McKenna Trail 
Country living at its fi nest. 
On 4.4 acres, 3 BR, 2 BA 
w/ an impressive 3-car 
garage. Like-new hardwood 
fl ooring. Fenced front & 
backyard w/ sprinkler & 
drip system on a timer. Nice 
patio.   $335,000Pending!

S
 d!
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1021 Old Town Lane
Two story townhouse at ‘� e 
Village’ with great north 
location. Fabulous fi nishes of 
granite, tile, hardwood fl oors 
and stainless steel in the warm 
and inviting 3 bedroom, 2.5 
bath plus 2 car garage home. 
� is home also has a family 
room and other fi nishes in 
the basement. Central A/C, 
sprinkler plus the convenience 
of an HOA that covers lawn 
care, snow removal and outside 
maintenance.  Off ered at 
$247,900.

537 W. 5th St. 
Plus Additional Addresses

14 brick and vinyl duplexes being sold as 

one property. Total of 15 -3 bedroom units 

and 12 - 2 bedroom units each with one 

bath. Each unit includes laundry hookups. 

Contact Carla Wilson at 920-8416 for 

additional information. Great investment 

properties!!

Off ered at $2,800,000

4525 E. 11th Street4525 E. 11th Street

Wonderful home 
featuring 4 BR (oversized 
master) 2 BA along w/ 
2 car attached garage. 

Lower level has wet bar & fi replace. Newer 
champion sunroom off   kitchen w/ large 
pantry & separate dining. NEW windows. 
Beautifully landscaped w/ water feature, 
shed,PLUS an alley accessed outbuilding 
easily holding up to 3 additional vehicles, 
divided room for shop 2 garage doors 1 large 
enough for an RV. You must see this home.  
$279,900

318 Hacienda Court

� is 3 bedroom, 2 bath end unit 

has been updated throughout. Has 

side gate to backyard. Wonderful 

for First time buyer, Investment 

property, maintenance free. 

Very nice townhouse  Off ered at 

$156,000

Under Contract!
Wonderful home Under Contract!

Under Contract!Under Contract!
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PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

It's all in the details.

B U I L D I N G  I N  T H E  P O I N T E ,  T H O M A S  H E I G H T S  &  C O U N T R Y  H O M E S . . .

H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

2017 Carob Ave
$290,510

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010

3629 Edison Ave 
$350,716

PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

It's all in the details.

B U I L D I N G  I N  T H E  P O I N T E ,  T H O M A S  H E I G H T S  &  C O U N T R Y  H O M E S . . .

H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

2017 Carob Ave
$290,510

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010

3629 Edison Ave 
$350,716
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2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

2017 Carob Ave
$290,510

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010

3629 Edison Ave 
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PAIGE LAIN  
(307) 214-0827
paige@cheyennehomes.com

ZACH LAIN  
(307) 286-4200
zach@cheyennehomes.com

ANGIE DEPEW
(307) 421-3064
angie@cheyennehomes.com

It's all in the details.
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H O M E S B Y G U A R D I A N . C O M

2016 Coffee Ave 
$290,205

2017 Carob Ave
$290,510

3635 Edison Ave 
$361,010

3629 Edison Ave 
$350,716
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TBD DIAMOND CREEK ROAD | 

$3,130,022

The best lot in North Range Business Park, just 

next to Microsoft. Great commercial corner in this 

PUD. 

TRACT B CLEAR CREEK PARKWAY | 

$227,382

Excellent 1.738 acre parcel of land right on Clear 

Creek Parkway, just South of Flying J. Reasonably 

Priced at $3.00 per Square Foot. Great Access!

Under Contract!

4954 King Arthur Way
Very nice end unit townhome 
including fenced corner lot. 3 
BR townhome features large 
master bedroom w/ access to 
deck, basement bedroom that 
could also be used as a family 
room, wood fi replace and 
2 car attached garage. New 
exterior siding, deck, paver 
patio.Very nice condition. 
$165,000SOLD!

3908 McComb Avenue 
Fabulous Capitol Heights 
ranch style home has been 
beautifully renovated, 3 BR, 
2 BA, attached 1-car garage, 
gas fi replace w/ remote. 
This bright & open, updated 
kitchen, baths, windows, 
A/C, new roof. Large fenced 
yard, deck and lots of extra 
parking. $349,000

Under Contract!
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Interested in new constructi on?  Call us today - we’re 
excited to help you in your new constructi on journey from 
start to fi nish.  Sanchez Constructi on off ers beauti ful 
fi nishes, including stunning hardwood fl oors, solid wood 
trim, ti le fl oors in baths and laundry rooms, granite or 
marble countertops with ti le backsplash, 5-piece master 
bath, raised-panel kitchen cabinets with CityScape design, 
and name-brand appliances.

SANCHEZ
CONSTRUCTION, LLC

1503 SCENIC RIDGE
Beauti ful new constructi on by Sanchez Constructi on! This popular fl oor plan is called the 
“Primrose” and off ers 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, a 4-car garage an amazing parti ally covered 
deck overlooking the mountains! A walk-out basement, beauti ful hardwood fl ooring, 
stainless appliances and natural gas on 5.0 +/- acres! Proposed new constructi on - 

esti mated completi on October 2018.  $445,000

1103 E. 23RD STREET
Investor Dream!! Property is all vacant & 

ready for a new start! Main fl oor has large 
living room, large kitchen,2 BR &  BA w/ 
jett ed tub & access to one garage stall 

space. Main fl oor rent was $995 /month. 
Basement apartment has separate front 

entrance 3 BR,  1 BA & nice size kitchen w/ 
access to 2nd stall garage space. Basement 

rent was $800 /month. $235,000

295 ESTERBROOK ROAD

Rare fi nd in beauti ful Douglas! Large ranch home, 

custom-built in 1997 w/ energy effi  ciency in mind. 

Built w/12” foam block walls, radiant in-fl oor heat, 

& wall AC units. Kitchen is custom maple cabinets 

w/ granite, 5 BR, 3 BA, main-fl oor laundry. Private 

access to pond & transferable water irrigati on 

rights. 42.46 Acres.  $770,000

3325 POLK AVENUE
Commercial Lease Fully furnished, all 

inclusive! $1,450/Month

COMMERCIAL!
383 GLENDO PARK ROAD #23

Enjoy your very own Lake Home at “Rooch’s” Glendo 
Marina! 2014 Champion manufactured home is 

perfect w/ beauti ful lake views, boati ng, hiking trails, 
biking, fi shing, hunti ng, & relaxati on!! $195,000

NEW PRICE!
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6106 YELLOWSTONE RD

6020 YELLOWSTONE RD

1660 DELL RANGE BLVD

333 Hynds  Ave.
Fantastic home beautifully 
landscaped w/ a sun porch. 5 BR, 
2 BA home w/ main floor laundry, 
separate dining room, hardwood & 
tile flooring. New furnace, new roof, 
new carpet. $244,500
  

4735 King Arthur Way
Tri-level home on corner lot. 3 BR, 2 BA 
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
over 1,400 sq. ft. on the main fl oor and standard 
features including granite countertops, tile baths 
and laundry, tankless water heater, LED lighting 
and more, the Alpine Cottages by CROWCREEK 
Homes off er all the quality you’ve come to expect 
and love.  Clean lines and tall ceilings, combined 
with the quality that CROWCREEK Homes is 
known for, make these cottages the perfect 
choice for you!  First homes available end of September!

It's the details that set us apart.

CROWCREEK Alpine Cottages at Saddle Ridge II

Don't miss our 2018 
Parade of Homes offering!

3903 Red Feather Trail  CROWCREEK homes new 
2018 Parade of home. The Sheridan is like no other 
fl oor plan you have seen. All the best materials have 
been brought to this wonderful home. From the Zip 
system that provides a strong quality home from 
moister and air leaks, Blown in insulation, Anderson 
windows, real hardwood fl oors, Granite countertops, 
tile and Central Air to name a few. The 20ft living room 
ceiling allows for 360° natural lighting. The future is 
here with CROWCREEK Homes and you have a front 
seat.  $$498,800
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Incredible fi nd w/ no covenants on 
10 acres! Brand-new well, septic tank, 
new windows, new exterior paint, 
newly dry-walled interior, metal roof, 
& snow fence. Stay cozy w/ the wood 
stove, open great room w/ split-
bedroom design!    $225,000

1354 Road 142 Hillsdale

Country living at its fi nest! � is 
beautiful log home off ers 3 BR, 3 BA, 
and charm galore! Room to sprawl 
out with an 2,242 sf on the main level! 
Stay cozy with a stunning wood-fueled 
fi replace and fabulous mountain views. 
� ere is plenty of room for horses and 
outdoor fun on just over 40 acres!   
$495,000

1289 Red Tail Way

priced below current appraisal!

Desirable Dakota Crossing Ranch style 
fi nd.  Open concept great room great 
for entertaining, 3 BR, 2 BA and a 2-car 
garage. � is home has air conditioning, 
gas log fi replace, new exterior paint, 
covered front porch,  sprinkler system 
with a full basement ready for you to 
fi nish the way you’d like.   $289,900

5820 Dakota Drive

Fantastic home with maint-free 
exterior & 2300+ sf (main) and fully 
fi nished 1700 sf bsmt!  Completely 
remodeled w/ brand new windows, 
roof, kitchen, granite countertops 
appliances, & more!   $499,900

817 Silver Sage Ave.

New Listing!

Adorable home w/ incredible open 
fl oor plan! Main fl oor master + 2 more 
BR, & huge bonus room up, 2 BR down! 
Large open kitchen, covered patio & 
fi repit.  Fox Run - N on Whitney, R on 
Riding Club, R on Snow Crest. $444,900

7801 Sorrento Lane

Exquisite home with rustic mountain 
charm! Open great room w/ custom 
kitchen, 2-sided, 2-story fi replace, 
split-BR design, and stunning master 
suite + bonus room & fi nished walkout 
bsmt. $650,000

1872 Grizzly Gulch

New Price!
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7400 Tada Ln  
The Pointe

  Don’t miss this stunning 
Pointe rancher. Large floor 

plan, open rooms, amazing kitchen with an angled 
bar. Custom fireplace, and Marvin windows. Master 
suite features a tub, shower, and his-and-hers closets. 
Finished basement with a huge suite and private bath. 
There’s also a wet bar, theater area, and a gym/office/
fifth bedroom. Welcoming front porch, and over-sized 
garage – all across from the park! Offered at $515,000

2252 Carina Ct
Bear Paw Ranch

Lovely north rural property...
granite, tile, and gorgeous 

finishes. Gas fireplace, huge pantry, formal dining, and 
a breakfast nook. 5 bedrooms including 3 private suites 
with spa-like baths. Central air, bonus room, finished 

basement. Huge garage and amazing outbuilding - 
currently a sports facility, for baseball, tennis, and 

basketball! It’s also a workshop, RV storage, or just a 
great space for parties! Offered at $649,000

1318 Miracle 
Parkway  

The Pointe
Lovely rancher will steal your 
heart! Vaulted ceiling, gas fireplace, 
and beautiful arched windows. 
Chef’s delight kitchen with maple 
cabinets, granite counters, and easy 
access to the patio for entertaining. 
Split bedrooms on the main with a 
luxurious master suite. Basement 
features a retro-style wet bar, 
huge family room, and two more 
bedrooms. AC, stucco, and beautiful 
landscaping! Offered at $410,000

6804 Brave 
Court  

The Pointe
So much new...new flooring, new 
paint, new bar top, new basement 
finish! Open living room with gas 
fireplace and a door to the patio and 
fenced yard. Two bedrooms on the 
main level. The basement features 
a large family room, bedroom, and 
storage. Live a low maintenance 
lifestyle in this updated townhome. 
Beautiful finishes, sprinklers, AC, 
and new exterior paint! Won’t last 
long!  Offered at $340,000

249 Lake 
Shore Dr 
Westgate

Live a no-maintenance lifestyle in 
charming, desirable Westgate! This 
townhome is just steps away from 
the greenway, pool, and club house. 
Walk to school. Groceries and food 
nearby. So much lovely space! 
Three living rooms, huge bedrooms, 
formal dining, gas fireplace, wet 
bar, custom book shelves and AC. 
Covered deck, patio, and a private 
fenced yard. A must see! Offered at 
$250,000
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Beautiful Home! Add drama to your life with an amazing sense of style & design! 
Meticulously cared for, this home o� ers vaulted ceilings, skylights, tile, hardwood plus 
a light & bright interior! Delightful KT w/breakfast bar and solid surface countertops 
enhanced with a quaint, European Gas Range just perfect for the gourmet cook. Add to this 
a spacious Master BR 
w/equally amazing 
walk-in closet and 
5-pc master bath. 
Outside enjoy the 
waterfall, lush green 
lawn, fl owering 
shrubs & trees! So 
much more!  $359,900

754 CIMARRON DRIVE - 4 BR/4 BA

CURTAIN RISING on this delightful country home o� ering a 
harvest of features! Here you will fi nd your special place, a place 
of quiet, peaceful serenity, yet a home that sits on its own 2.7 acres 
and retains that rural sense of calm still within proximity to city 
amenities.  One-owner home meticulously maintained! � ree 
BR 3BA, Master w/5-pc Master Bath, Eat-in KT, Formal Dining, 
Main Floor Laundry, Hardwood, Tile, Partially-fi nished Bsmt! 
Central Air! Sprinkler System! Heated 3-Car Garage! Amazingly 
Landscaped! More … $489,900

1015 SHERMAN MOUNTAIN LP 
- 3 BR/3 BA

NEW LISTING!

Great opportunity for your buyer or investor! 2-story twin home 
in South Park Estates featuring 3 large bedrooms, 3 bathrooms 
and a 2 car garage. � is great combination includes all bedrooms, 
two baths and laundry on the upper level! And, on the main level 
a great room with kitchen and 3rd bath!  Oh yes! You will fi nd the 
Master Bedroom is large enough for a king-sized bed plus has its 
own Master Bath.  Maintenance free siding and a large fenced back 
yard with patio. $179,500

223 HUNTERS WAY - 3 BR/3 BA

NEW LISTING!

SOLD! SOLD! SOLD!

217 DESMET DRIVE - 
$168,000

706-708 STOREY BLVD 
- $580,000

1110 CRESCENT DRIVE 
- $279,900
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821 MORNINGSIDE DRIVE - CHEYENNE

Fantastic Sun Valley rancher fully fi nished 
basement! 5 bedrooms 3 baths and a nice 
sized two car garage. This home is ready 
in move in condition. Lovely solid surface 
counters in the kitchen. Open great room 
concept. Nice back yard with a great deck 
for entertaining and an amazing front porch 
to enjoy the summertime sunsets. 

Offered at $284,900

NEW PRICE!

Bill Lewis 
307.630.0383 | bill@cheyennehomes.com

800 W. 17TH STREET - $950,000
� is historical landmark is located on 1.5 acres, a full city 

block. � e steam plant has been re-imagined from its original 
use to be a part of the West Edge Project. With a concept of 
being transformed into a multi-use building o� ering dining, 

shopping, and business opportunities. � is amazing building 
is sound and would also work well for your commercial 

needs.  Call Bill Lewis, 630-0383, or Denise Moody, 630-
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